
TV VACUUMS PART LIST 
(TV-66, TV-93, TV-120, TV-205 TM, TV-205 TMC) 
    
MERCURY FLOOR MACHINES, INC. 
 
00.001CRT BOX Cm.65x46x54 X L10 
00.002CRT BOX Cm.65x46x67 X L20 
00.003CRT BOX Cm.65x46x78 X L30 
00.004CRT BOX Cm.90x55x90 X L40 
00.005CRT BOX PL40 TIPO KSFSH-34243 
00.006C45 BOX”PULLMAN HOLT”TYPO PH45 
00.006CRT BOX X LINE C/T 60-95 
00.006E BOX ECO LINE 
00.007CRT BOX X LINE C/T 270-45 
00.008CRT BOX X BB304 MARXCO 
00.009CRT BOX X B580-770-PL603 
00.010CRT BOX X B900-PL903 
00.011CRT STIFFED BOX “GARAGE” 
00.012 BOX X MOTORS + SEPARATOR 
00.013 BOX X INJECT./EXTRACT. TOOL 
00.014PAL PALLET X 3 PHASE NT773/993 
00.015 POLYSTYRENE STIFFED HANDLE TOP 
00.016 SQUARED POLYST. mm.200x200x80 
00.017 SUP. PUNCHED BOXC/T 95-270 
00.017PL SUP. PUNCHED BOX C/T 65 
00.018 PUNCHED BOX LOW./UP x B770 
00.019 PALLET X TRI 30/55/75 
00.020 PALLET X MONO 33/45 
00.021 POLYSTYRENE mm 110x130x450 
00.022 POLYSTYRENE mm.80x130x450 
00.025CRT BOX X 3F NT 773 I KARCHER 
00.026CRT BOX X 3F NT 993 I KARCHER 
00.028 PUNCHED BOX X BOTTOM C/TB95 
00.029CRT BOX X TRIPHASE ACCESSORIES 
00.030 CHIPS ANGLES mm.890x75 
00.031 WOODEN ANGLES mm.1065x75 
00.032 WOODEN ANGLES mm.1510x90 
00.037CRT BOX X PICCOLO 
00.038 BOX INF.SUP.x PICCOLO 
00.039 BOX INF.X B770 FIXED 
00.041 WOODEN ANGLES mm.1610x90 
00.042CRT BOX X MONO 33/45 
00.043CRT BOX X TRI 30/55/75 
00.175 MOTORISED BRUSH FABEL WERK 
10.000 PVC CUFF D.32 
10.002 FLEX HOSE D.32 PER METER 
10.003 PVC FLEX HOSE 6x12 X WATER 
10.003A GREEN AIR HOSE 20 BAR X REM.C 
10.005A STEEL (USA) MALE ATTACH. 
10.006 PLASTIC CLAMP 9X260 
10.007 RING D.12 
10.008 LEVEL COCK 
10.009 NUT M5 ZNT 
10.010 CLAMP FOR COCK 
10.011 SCREW M5x20 TC T.C. ZNT 
10.012 BENT HANDLE X COCK 
10.013/A PLAST.JUNCTION 1/4F x TUBE 6x8 RAP 
10.014 CLIPS 
10.015 STEEL EXTENS. WAND cm50 D.36 
10.016 RING D.9 
10.017E BLACK ELASTOFLEX TUBE 6x8 
10.018 STEEL SCREW 4,8x19 TC T.C. 
10.018/13 STEEL SCREW 4,8x13 TC T.C. 
10.018/16 STEEL SCREW 4,8x16 TC T.C. 
10.019 NOZZLE BRACKET X L10 TOOL 
10.020 FILTER RING BODY 1/4M 
10.021 FILTER X NOZZLES (424310) 
10.022 RUBBER GASKET X NOZZLES 5x20xSp.2 
10.023 YELLOW PLASTIC NOZZLE R110-02 



10.023/C COMPLETE SPRAYER 
10.024 POLYPR. NOZZLE HOLDER BUSH 
10.025 SCREW 2,9x9,5 TC T.C. ZNT 
10.026 TRANSP. TOOL X L20 
10.030 1” BENT FOR L10 WASTE TUBE (113433) 
10.033 SCREW 3,4x13 TC T.C. ZNT 
10.036 SPRING FOR L10 WASTE TUBE 
10.037 1” STRAIGHT ATTACH. 1/4M D.33-10353 
10.038 1” STRAIGHT ATTACH. 1/4M D.38-10353 
10.040 STOPPER 1”1/4 FEMALE 210050 
10.041 BRACKET TANK HOLDER CASANOV 
10.043 TERMINAL FASTON - 1401400 
10.044 TERMINAL COVER FEMALE-451007 
10.047A FEM. ATTACH. (USA) 3/8M 
10.047B FEM. ATTACH. (USA) 
10.048 MALE RUBBER HOLDER D.12 3/8 
10.048/09 MALE RUBBER HOLDER D.9 3/8 
10.059A RUBBER CUFF D.28 
10.060 PLASTIC RIVET D.3 
10.061 PLASTIC RIVET D.5 
10.062 NUT M10 ZNT 
10.064 ELASTIC X CHEAP FILTER 
10.068 STEEL WASHER D.5,3x10 
10.069/A MALE STEEL ATTACH. 1/4F 
10.070/4X6 PLASTIC MALE ATTACH. xTUBE 4x6 
10.070/A STEEL MALE ATTACH. x TUBE 6x8 
10.071/A STEEL FEMALE ATTACH. x TUBE 6x8 
10.072 PLASTIC FEMALE ATTACH. 1/8F 
10.073 COMPLETE STOPPER FOR WASTE TUBE 
10.074 SCREW 4,8x25 TC T.C. ZNT 
10.076/A FEMALE ATTACH. FOR PANEL 
10.077 90° BEND 1/8M+BUSHxTUBE 6x8 
10.078 MAMMUT BUCKLE M94CS 
10.085 SCREW M4x10 TC T.C. ZNT 
10.086 WASHER D.4,3x9 
10.087 SCREW M4x15 TC T.C. ZNT 
10.088 STEEL SCREW 5,5x16 TC T.C. 
10.089 STEEL SCREW M5x14 TC T.C. 
10.090 YEL/GREEN CABLE mm1,5xL.mm220 
10.091 YEL/GREEN CABLE mm1,5xL.mm540 
10.097 STEEL SCREW M4x10 TC T.C. 
10.098 SCREW M6x55 TE ZNT 
10.113 JUNCTION 1/8 x BRUSH N 
10.115 SCREWIING JUNCT.1/8x BRUSH N 
10.116 NYLON GASKET 1/8 
10.117 CUFF F-F 1/8 x BRUSH N 
10.118 DX BRACKET X BRUSH N 
10.119 PVC MOULDING U X BRUSH N 
10.120 CUFF F-F ¼ x BRUSH N 
10.123 SX BRACKET X BRUSH N 
10.124 BRISTLE X BRUSH N 
10.130 CROSSED JUNCTION 1/8F 
10.2001 PLASTIC HANDLE M6 
10.2003 LITTLE FLANGE X STOPPER 
10.2004 STEEL SCREW M6x45 X STOPPER 
10.2005 STEEL NUT M6 
10.201 RUBBER ESPANDER X STOPPER 
10.203 FILTER X EX25/45 
10.204 FILTER X EXTACT 2000 
10.213 BRASS NOZZLE X BRUSH N 
10.214 BRASS NOZZLE X TOOL 
10.215 SCREW M6x80 ZNT 
10.301 CLEAN WATER LID 
10.401 TRANSPARENT PLATE Cm.26x16 
10.402 ZINC-PL. WASHER D.6,4x12 
10.404 JUNCTION 45° M/M 1/8” 
10.405 BRASS INSERT M6 X HANDLE L10 
10.406 RUBBER TERMINAL X EXTRACT DS457G 
10.449 ZINC-PL. WASHER D.10x40 
10.500 COMPLETE LID X L10 
10.501 L10 GREY BODY 
10.501B L10 BLUE BODY 
10.502 L10 LITTLE TANK W/OUT INSERTS 
10.502A L10 LITTLE TANK WITH INSERTS 



 
 
10.503 OREGON INNER TUBE D.32 
10.505 1” NYLON BUSH x WASTE TUBE 
10.506 WASTE TUBE+CUFFS D.32 
10.510 GASKET X MOUSSE MOTOR L10 
10.511 MOTOR WITH CONVEYOR x L10 1000W 
10.512 SCREW PLATE X BOTTOM LAVAMOQUETTE 
10.513 GASKETxDIRTY WATER LID L10 
10.514 OR RING X THREADED TUBE L10 
10.515 PROTECTION NET FILTERxTHR.TUBE L10 
10.516 SUCTION THREADED TUBE L 10 
10.517 SCREW M6x16 TC T.C. ZNT 
10.518 BLACK HANDLE X LAVAMOQ. 
10.519 CLEAN WATER LID SEAL 
10.520 BLACK CABLE 3x1,5 SP.SCHUKO m.10 
10.520/AR BLACK CABLE 3x1,5 PLUG(AR) m.10 
10.522 PLASTIC INSERTS X CARD 4x10 
10.523 WASHER D.5,3x10 ZNT 
10.524 STEEL RIVET 4,8x12 
10.525 CONDENSER 
10.526 PVC BUSH X THR.TUBE LAVAMOQ. 
10.526G PVC BUSH WITH THROAT X THR.TUBE 
10.528 SCREW M4x40 ZNT 
10.529 WASHER D.4,3x12 ZNT 
10.531 BLACK BIPOLAR SWITCH 
10.531/LR RED BIPOLAR SWITCH 
10.531/LV GREEN BIPOLAR SWITCH 
10.531GAR ROUND BIPOLAR SWITCH 
10.535 CARD X ELECTRON PROBE 
10.535/115 CARD X ELECTRON PROBE 115V 
10.535M CARD X EL.PROBE WITH CABLES 
10.536 TUBE D.40x3 PN 10 
10.537 THREE POSITIONS SWITCH 
10.538 SELF-LOCKING NUT M5 ZNT 
10.539 1” NYLON BUSH ¼ 
10.540 90° RUBBER PIPETTE D.6 
10.541 ZINC-PL. WASHER Ï13x24 
10.543 ATTACH. X RILSAN 6x8 1/8M 
10.545 PNEUM. SWITCH 1/8GAS.CIL.M-5611 
10.546 PUMP “EX-230V/50Hz+ANTIV.A L 
10.546/115 PUMP “EX7-115V/60Hz+ANTIV.A L 
10.546A ANTI-VIBRATION X ULKA PUMP 
10.547 WATER FILTER X L10 
10.548 FLEX TUBE Ï 38 PER METER 
10.549 NUT M10 ZNT 
10.551 METAL FRAME FOR L10-L20-L30 
10.552 PIVOT WHEEL D.75 M10x30 
10.553 WASHER D.6,4x12 ZZ 
10.554 SCREW M6x45 TC T.C. ZNT 
10.556 PNEUM. VALVE xREM.CONTR. 
10.557 ATTACH. FOR RILSAN Ï6x8 1/4M 
10.559 SCHUKO SOCKET 
10.561 TERMOSTAT WITH CABLE L.mm300 
10.562 ALUMIN. RIVET 4,8x14 
10.563 SCREW 3,5x9,5 TC T.C. ZNT 
10.565 NUT M4 ZNT 
10.568 WASTE TUBE Ï50-L10-L20-L30 
10.570 OR X STOPPER L10-L20-L30 
10.571 CONNECTOR HOLDER AL 1/4M+NUT 
10.572 CONNECTOR AL x TUBE 6x8 
10.573 SCREW 3,9x10 TSV T.C. ZNT 
10.575 JUNCTION AT 3/8M-F-F 
10.576 MALE STOPPER 3/8 
10.578 WASHER D.4,3x9 
10.580 COPPER TUBE Ï8x10 
11.500 SCREW 3,9x19 TC T.C. ZNT 
11.504 CABLES X LAVAMOQ. L10-L20-L30 
11.505 KOSTIL DOME L10 
12.008 STEEL SPRING X LEVEL COCK 
  
12.013 SPRING X LATCH PL.061 
20.001 PVC CUFF D.40 



20.008 SCREW M5x30 TC T.C. ZNT 
20.010 “Y” PIPE 3/8F-M-M 
20.016/A COMPL. FLEX HOSE D.40 x EX 2000 
20.021 L ATTACH. 3/8 X TUBE 6x8 
20.202 BRACKET NOZ.HOLDERxCARPET TOOL 
20.500 COMPL. SUCTION LID X L20/L30 
20.501 BODY L 20 
20.501B BLUE BODY L 20 
20.501GR GREY BODY L20 
20.502 LITTLE TANK X L20 W/OUT INSERTS 
20.502A LITTLE TANK X L20 WITH INSERTS 
20.513 WASHER D.5,5x15 ZNT 
20.517 SUCTION THREADED TUBE L 20 
20.518 SCREW M6x35 TC T.C. ZNT 
20.519 SCREW M6x30 TC T.C. ZNT 
20.522 FLOJET PUMP 220V 
20.522/115 FLOJET PUMP 2100-679-D/LF115V 
20.523 VALVES KIT X FLOJET PUMP 
27.002 BODY B270 
27.002PLAS BODY TOP 45 
27.003 MOTOR 2 STAGE BYPASS 230V/1100W 
27.003/127 MOTOR 2 STAGE BYPASS 127V/1100W 
27.005 MOTOR 2 STAGE BYPASS 230V/800W 
27.005/115 MOTOR 2 STAGE BYPASS 115V/800W 
27.012 NYLON FILTER x CLASSIC/TOP 
27.014 WHITE FLOAT Ï87 
27.030 IRON FRAME X B580/B770 
27.099 GASKET x FLOAT FOR B270 
30.005 GREEN PLASTIC NOZZLE R80-0.15 
30.007 SCREW 4,8x16 TC T.C. ZNT 
30.500 GREY BODY L 30 
30.501 PIVOT WHEEL D.95 
30.505 SWITCHES PLATE 3 HOLES 
30.509 SUCTION THREADED TUBE L 30 
32.032 PLASTIC BENT HANDLE Ï32 
32.032A STEEL BENT HANDLE Ï32 
32.034 CHROME PL. STEEL WAND Ï32 Cm.50 
32.035 COMBINATION FLOOR & CARPET TOOL D.32 
32.035GR COMBINATION FLOOR & CARPET TOOL D.32 + WHEEL 
32.036 CREVICE TOOL D.32 
32.037 TOOL D.32 
32.038 DUST BRUSH D.32 
32.042 TELESCOPIC EXT.WAND D.32 
32.070 COMBINATION FLOOR & CARPET TOOL D.32 WESSEL-W 
35.002 PIVOT WHEEL D.50 
36.025 TRANS.TOOL 
36.026 MATCHER 37/36 FOR TOOL EXTR. 
36.027/1.80 FLEX + HANDLE FOR EXTRACT 
36.027C GREY COMPL.FLEX HOSE FOR EX.25/45 
36.028 EXTENSION WAND + TUBE D.37 
36.030 FLEX HOSE D.36 COMP.m.1,80 
36.031 DUST BRUSH D.40 
36.032 BENT HANDLE D.37 PLAST. 
36.032A BENT HANDLE D.37 STEEL 
36.033 ROTATING CUFF D.37 
36.034 EXTANSION WAND STEEL D.37 
36.035 COMB.FLOOR & CARPET TOOL D.37 
36.035GR COMB.FLOOR & CARPET TOOL D.37 + WHEEL 
36.036 CREVICE TOOL D.37 
36.037 TOOL D.37 
36.038 DUST BRUSH D.37 
36.038GR GREY DUST BRUSH D.37 WITH HORSEHAIR 
36.039GR SWAB X RADIATOR D.37 
36.040D PAPER FILTER BAG DOUBLE-LAYERED 
36.040E ECON.PAPER FILTER BAG 
36.041 ROTATING CUFF D.36 + THROAT 
36.041D VER.PAPER FILTER BAG DOUBLE-LAYERED 
36.042 TELESCOPIC EXT.WAND D.37 
36.043 FLEX HOSE D.32 m.1,80 + CUFF 
36.043/2.2 FLEX HOSE D.32 m.2,20 + CUFF 
36.043/3 FLEX HOSE D.32 m.3 + CUFF 
36.043/3AS ANTIST.FLEX HOSE D.32 m.3 + CUFF 
36.044 PLASTIC EXTANSION WAND D.37 
36.049 BRUSH BODY D.37 



36.050 SQUEEGEE INSERT FOR 36.049 
36.051 FLOOR BRUSH FOR 36.049 
36.052 CARPET TOOL FOR 36.049 
36.054 FLEX HOSE D.28 m.5 FOR REMOT CONTROL 
36.055 CUFF D.28 
36.056 RUBBER FRAME MOUNT 
36.057 CUFF D.37 REDUCER 
36.057C ROTATING CUFF D.38 45  
36.058 MATCHER FOR EURO PAPER FILTRE 
36.059 BRUSH BODY D.37 + WHEEL 
36.060 FLOOR BRUSH FOR 36.059 
36.061 SQUEEGEE INSERT FOR 36.059 
36.062 CARPET TOOL FOR 36.059 
36.063 MOTORISED BRUSH FOR PICCOLO 
40.102 FIXED SQUEEGEE ATTACH. 
40.102/1 WHEEL FOR FIXED SQUEEGEE ATTACH. 
40.102/10 ELASTIC RING + LATCHES 
40.102/11 WHEEL D.30 M8 
40.102/12 SPRING 1,2x30 
40.102/13 SPRING 16x8,2x0,9 
40.102/14 WHEEL D.30 M6x70 
40.102/15 SPRING + LATCH 
40.102/16 FIXED ALUMINIUM SQUEEGEE 
40.102/2 SUPPORT x SQUEEGEE ATTACH. 
40.102/3 IRON BAR x SQUEEGEE 
40.102/4 GREY RUBBER FOR SQUEEGEE ATTACH. 
40.102/5 BLACK RUBBER FOR SQUEEGEE ATTAC. 
40.102/6 GREY RUBBER + HOLES FOR SQUEEGEE ATTACH 
40.102/7 SCREW TS M8x35 ZNT 
40.102/8 SPRING 15x8,2x0,7 
40.102/9 SOCKET FOR SPRING M8x35 
40.103 T ATTACH.FOR SQUEEGEE 
40.104 TUBE FOR SQUEEGEE TOOL 
40.105 COMPL.FIXED SQUEEGEE ATTACH. 
40.105/F COMPL.SQUEEGEE FOR METAL FRAME 
40.130 FLEX HOSE D.40 COMPL.m.2,5 
40.130/1 FLEX HOSE D.40 m.3 + CUFF 
40.133 ABS CUFF D.40 
40.134 CREVICE TOOL D.40 
40.135 CONE D.40 
40.136 S-SHAPED WANDS D.40 
40.137 REG.BRUSH D.40 mm.450 
40.138 BRISTLE BRUSH D.40 
40.139 SQUEEGEE TOOL D.40 
40.140 REFIL FOR BRISTLE BRUSH 
40.141 RUBBER LEDGES FOR SQUEEGEE TOOL 
40.142 PLASTIC WAND D.40 
40.143 CARPET TOOL D.40 
40.145 METAL. LEDGES 5 HOLES 
40.146 EARINGS x BRISTLES 
40.150 S-SHPED WAND D.40 FEM. 
40.151 S-SHAPED WAND D.40 MALE 
40.152 PLATE FOR CARPET TOOL 
40.502 PLAG GW-2P+T 16A “FOR L40” 
40.503 PLATE 5 HOLES x SWITCH 
40.504 STEAM-GAUGE 
40.505 GREY CABLE 3x2,5 
40.506 CABLE GRIP 
40.507 PLAG SCHUKO 16A 2P+T 
40.508 FLANGE FOR L40-A-DIS.N.10 
40.509 INSERT M5 D.7,5 
40.511 MOTOR WITH CONVEYOR DSB30 TUBO HAKO 
40.514 JUNCTION BOX 80x80x40 
40.519 REDUCTION 3/8M-1/8F 
40.520 T ATTACH 1/8”MxTxT 
40.521 METAL BASE FRAME FOR L40 
40.522 HOSE CLAMP D.35x50 
40.523 HOSE SUPERFL.PV 40(1202110001) 
40.524 AIR SCOOP FOR L40 
40.525 BOILER FOR L40-L30-L20 
40.526 RUBBER BENT FOR L40 
40.527 DISCHARGE PUMP FOR L40 
40.529 FILTRE DISCHARGE PUMP FOR L40 
40.530 VIP TUBE FASTENER 



40.531 DRAIN PIPE FOR L40 
40.533 GREY BODY FOR L40 
40.534 RIDUCTION 1/4F-3/8F 
40.535 SELF LOCKING NUT M6 ZNT 
40.540 SUCTION CUFF FOR L40 
40.542 FLANGE PORTAM.L40-B-DIS.N.11 
40.543 T ATTAC 1/8”TxTxT 
45.001 M TYPE COMPL.TOOL 
45.002 BODY x TOOL M TYPE 
45.003 TRANS.LID x TOOL M TYPE 
45.005 NOZZLE HOLDER FOR TOOL M TYPE 
45.009 COMPL.SLIDE x TOOL M TYPE 
45.010 COMPL.UPHOLSTERY TOOL M TYPE 
45.011 BODY x UPHOLSTERY TOOL TRANS. 
45.012 LID x UPHOLSTERY TOOL M TYPE 
45.021 STEEL BRACKET x TOOL 
46.001 BLACK IRON FRAME FOR BB304 
46.001/2 BLACK IRON FRAME FOR BB305 
46.002 RED DRUM FOR BB304 
46.002GR GREY DRUM FOR BB304 
46.003 RING FOR BB 304 
46.004 WASTE BAG FOR BB304 
46.005 SPARE STRAP 
46.006 WASTE FLAP FOR BB 304 
46.007 CARD REMOT.CONTR.16A 
46.007/110 CARD REMOT.CONTR.32A 
46.008 SOCKET MOD. GEWISS 220V-16A 
46.008/110 SOCKET MOD. GEWISS 110V-16A 
46.009 BLACK WHEEL D.200 
46.010 RED WHEEL COVER FOR 46.009 
46.010N BLACK WHEEL COVER FOR 46.009 
46.011 GATE VALVE 1”1/4 
46.013 BLOWBACK CHAMBER CASE 
46.014 BLOWBACK LEVER 
46.015 FLEX JUNCTION FOR BB304 
46.016 POP RIVET 4,8x20 
46.017 WASTE FLAPSEAL 
46.018 SCREW M6x25 ZNT 
46.019 SCREW 4,8x42 TC T.C. ZNT 
46.021 CARTRIDGE FILTER FOR BB304 
46.022 BAR M6 ZNT 
46.022/A BAR M6 INOX 
46.023 CAP NUT M6 OT. 
46.024 U BRACKET x FILTER FOR BB304 
46.025 SCREW M5x60 ZNT 
46.026 GASKET D.147/90 
46.027 SCREW M5x10 TC T.C.ZNT 
46.029 UP TANK FOR BB305 
46.030 BLACK TANK FOR BB305 
46.031 MOUSSE GASKET H5x15 
46.035 MOUSSE GASKET H5x30 
47.001 SQUEEGEE x STEAM SUCTION 
47.002 TOOL x STEAM SUCTION 
47.003 SQUEEGEE FRAME mm.150 
47.004 STEAM TOOL UNIV. 
47.005 UPHOLSTERY TOOL mm.80 FOR STEAM 
47.006 BRUSH D.30 FOR STEAM 
47.007 TOOL D-13/ASP.VAP.L=mm300 
47.008 FRAME D-13/A.V. x FLOOR 
47.009 FRAME D-13/A.V. x LIQUID 
47.010 FRAME D-13/A.V. x CARPET 
47.020 FLEX VAP/ELET.m2,5 NE D.32 
47.021 SPARE WASTE PIPE 
48.028 FIREFLEX BASE ECO LINE 
50.004 PLACH. SWITCH FOR SABINOX 
50.005 NUT M4 INOX 
50.009 MOANOMETER FOR SABINOX 
50.010 RUBBER FOR SABINOX 
50.011 SCREW M4x10 TSV T.C. ZNT 
50.012 NOZZLE FOR SABINOX 
50.014 COMPL.PISTOL FOR SABINOX 
50.015 RUBBER NR.1 
50.016 RUBBER NR.2 
50.017 RUBBER NR.3 



50.021 STOPPER x PLUG 
50.024 GRUB SCREW M6x10 
50.025 NIPLES ATTACH ¼”M+BUSH 
50.026 FUNNEL D.32 FOR SABINOX 
50.027 REGULATOR FOR SABINOX 
50.028 REFIL x BRUSH FOR SABINOX 
50.029 T ATTACH D.40 FOR SABINOX 
50.030 PLASTIC SOCKET FOR SABINOX D.40 
50.032 BRUSH HOLDER 
50.033 ATTACH FOR TUBE ELAST.6x8 
50.034 TRASP. HOSE 6x14 
50.035 TRASP.HOSE 12x18 
50.036 HOSE CLAMP D.10x25 
50.037 ATTACH FOR COPPER TUBE 10x8-1/4 
50.230 FLEX HOSE D.50 m.3 
50.232 FLEX HOSE D.50 PER METER 
50.232/735 BLACK FLEX HOSE D.50 mm.735 
50.232GR/310 GREY FLEX HOSE D.50 90  mm.310 
50.232GR/340 GREY FLEX HOSE D.50 90  mm.340 
50.232NHT BLACK FLEX HOSE D.50 +125  -60  
50.233 PLASTIC CUFF D.50 
50.235 CONE REDUCER D.50 
50.237 CREVICE TOOL D.50 
50.238 DUST BRUSH D.50 
50.239 S-SHAPED WANDS COMPL.D.50 
50.240 REG. BRUSH D.50cm.45 
50.241 STRIP FOR REG. BRUSH Ï50cm.45 
50.242 RUBBER STRIP FOR REG. BRUSH Ï50cm.45 
50.243 REG. BRUSH D.50cm.50 
50.244 METAL CREVICE TOOL D.50 
57.028/C PLASTIC MOTOR SLEEVE 
58.001 COMPL.PERM.CLOTH FILTER B770/900 
58.002 CLOTH FILTER B580/PL40 
58.002C COMPL.PERM.CLOTH FILTER B580 
58.003 BODY FOR B580/770 D.40 
58.003B/01 NEW BASC.BODY FOR B580/770 D.40 
58.003BAS BASC.BODY FOR B580/770 D.40 
58.003K BODY FOR NT773 
58.003PL GREY BODY FOR B580/770 ANTISHOCK 
58.003PLAS BODY FOR TOP 65 
58.005 WASHER D.6,6x24 ZNT 
58.006 WASHER D.6,6x24 INOX 
58.007 BLACK HANDLE FOR TANK B770/900 
58.007/GR GREY HANDLE FOR TANK B770/900 
58.008 BAG FOR ACCESS.PRO LINE 
58.015 BIG RING FOR FILTER 
58.016 MOTOR 2 STAGE BYPASS 230V/1400W 
58.016/115 MOTOR 2 STAGE BYPASS 115V/1200W 
58.018GR BLACK MOT.BASE FOR B580 
58.019 GASKET FOR MOTOR BASE B770/900 
58.019/A ANTI OILGASKET FOR MOTOR BASE B770/900 
58.020 CLOTH FILTER FOR B770 
58.020/S STAR SHAPED FILTER FOR B770 
58.022 COMPL.GREY MARKET FRAME 
58.023 FLOAT CAGE 
58.024 GREY WHEEL D.160 
58.025 SCREW M5x25 TC T.C.ZNT 
58.031 PLAST.PIVOT FOR TIPPING FRAME 
58.036 STARLOOK CAPPED D.20 
58.044 GREY BASE FOR TIPPING FRAME B770 
58.046 STEEL HANDLE D.25 MARKET 
58.046/F STEEL HANDLE D.22 FOR EXTRACT 58 
58.053 NYLON FILTER B580/770 
58.054 COMPL.MARKET TANK D.40 FOR B770 
58.054/BAS COMPL.BASC. TANK D.40 FOR B770 
58.054PL COMPL.MARKET PLAST.TANK D.40 FOR B770 
58.054PL/B COMPL.BASC.PLAST. TANK D.40 FOR B770 
58.058 GASKET WASHER D.5x20 
58.060 WASHER D.5x20 ZNT 
58.062 WASHER D.5x20 INOX 
58.063 BASC.CHROMED HANDLE D.22 
58.064 CHROMED BRIDGE PIVOT HOLDER D.22 
58.065 STOPPER FOR BASC.HANDLE D.22 
58.066 SCREW M5x45 TC T.C. ZNT 



58.067 GASKET WASHER D.5x20 
58.069 METAL STOPPER D.147 FOR B770 1 MOTOR 
58.070 BLOC.PLAST.PIVOT TIPPING FRAME 
58.071 CHROMED BRIDGE HANDLE D.25 FOR BASC. 
58.072 SCREW M6x20 TC T.C. ZNT 
60.000 GREY CABLE 2x1 m.10 “SV” PLUG 
60.001/7 GREY CABLE 2x0,75 m.7 SCHUKO PLUG 
60.001/ISR CABLE 2x1 m.7 ISRAEL. PLUG 
60.002 SCREW 4,8x19 SP 
60.002/16 SCREW 4,8x16 SP 
60.002/7 GREY CABLE 2x1,5 m.7 SCHUKO PLUG 
60.002/7AR CABLE 2x1,5 m.7 ARGENT. PLUG 
60.003MR RED COVER x CLASSIC 
60.004 FLEX GRIP 
60.005 TIP x SWITCH 1 HOLE 
60.005/2F TIP SWITCH 2 HOLES 
60.006 SCREW 4,8x25 TC T.C.INOX 
60.006/10 BLACK CABLE 3x1,5 m.10 USA PLUG 
60.006/5 GREY CABLE 2x1 m.10 GB PLUG 
60.006EB/R5002 BLUE CAP x ECO 
60.006EGR GREY CAP x ECO 
60.006ER RED CAP x ECO 
60.006G/10 YELLOW CABLE 3x1,5 m.10 USA PLUG 
60.006MR RED CAP x CLASSIC 
60.007/110 GEWISS PLUG 110V/16A 
60.007/7 GREY CABLE 3x1,5 m.7 GB PLUG 
60.007A BLUE COVER x TOP 1 HOLE 
60.007BDXM/2 BORD.COVER x TOP WITHOUT HOLES 
60.007BDXM/O BORD.COVER x TOP - HOLES 
60.007BLM/2 BLUE COVER x TOP 2 HOLES 
60.007BLM/O BLUE COVER x TOP - HOLES 
60.007GR/2 GREY COVER x TOP 2 HOLES 
60.007R RED COVER x TOP 2 HOLES 
60.008 SCREW M6x16 TC T.C. INOX 
60.009 FLAT DEFLECTOR x CASANOVA 
60.010 SCREW 2,9x19 TC T.C. ZNT 
60.011 DEFLECTOR CONE x CASANOVA 
60.012 MOTOR GASKET mm.13 
60.016 ALL.RIVET 4,8x8 
60.017 SUCTION HOSE INLET SEAL 
60.018/A CARD x POTENTIOMETER x AMBROGIO 
60.018/C CARD x POTENTIOMETER + CORD. 
60.019 DIGITAL CARD x CASANOVA 
60.019/SP DIGITAL CARD x SIRIO 
60.021 WHEEL D.45 
60.022 BLACK RING x CL/TOP 
60.022/EXT BLACK RING x EXTRACT P12/25 
60.023 GREY LITTLE COVER x ECO 
60.024 WHEEL D.40 
60.025 MOTOR 2 STAGE DIRECT 230V/1100W 
60.025ECO MOTOR 1 STAGE DIRECT 230V/1000W 
60.025HV MOTOR HS 1 STAGE DIRECT 230V/1200W 
60.025HV/110 MOTOR HS 1 STAGE DIRECT 110V/1200W 
60.025HV/8 MOTOR HS 1 STAGE DIRECT 230V/800W 
60.027GR GREY MOTOR BASE x CL/TOP 
60.027N BLACK MOTOR BASE x CL/TOP 
60.027N/MARXCO BLACK MOTOR BASE x BB304 
60.028 GASKET MOTOR BASE CL/TOP 
60.030 GASKET O-RING x SUCTION BENT 
60.032 WHEEL WITH PLATE D.50 RUBBER 
60.033GR/R7038 GREY PLASTIC BODY x CL/TOP 
60.033TR TRAS.PLASTIC BODY x CL/TOP 
60.034 BLACK PLASTIC FRAME x CL/TOP 
60.034B/5002 BLUE PLASTIC FRAME x CL/TOP 
60.034BMET BLUE METAL PLASTIC FRAME x CL/TOP 
60.034GR GREY PLASTIC FRAME x CL/TOP 
60.034RMET RED METAL PLASTIC FRAME x CL/TOP 
60.035 LITTLE SOCKET 
60.035C SOCKET COVER 
60.036 MOTOR 1 STAGE BYPASS 230V/1100W 
60.036/115 MOTOR 1 STAGE BYPASS 115V/1100W 
60.036/S MOTOR 1 STAGE BYPASS+SEP.230V/1000W 
60.037 GASKET MOTOR mm.5 
60.037/HV GASKET MOTOR HS mm.10 



60.038 GASKET MOTOR mm.3 
60.039 SMALL RING FILTER HOLDER 
60.041/7 CABLE 2x0,75 m.7 SCHUKO PLUG WIRED 
60.043 BLACK SUCTION HOSE INLET 
60.043/7 CABLE 2x1,5 m.7 SCHUKO PLUG WIRED 
60.043/GR GREY SUCTION HOSE INLET 
60.045 BLACK RING x B20WD 
60.046/10 CABLE 3x1,5 m.10 USA PLUG WIRED 
60.047 GASKET MOTOR mm.4 
60.048 BLACK HANDLE x TOP 
60.048GR GREY HANDLE x TOP 
60.049B BLUE SLEEVE x TOP 
60.049BDXM BORD.SLEEVE x TOP 
60.049BLM BLUE METAL.SLEEVE x TOP 
60.049GRS GREY SLEEVE x TOP 
60.049R RED SLEEVE x TOP 
60.050 NET FILTER D.90 h.167 
60.052 MOTOR CABLE x TOP/WET 
60.053 MOTOR CABLE x DRY SILENT 
60.054 MOTOR CABLE AWG/1015 
60.055 MOTOR CABLE x PRO 58 
60.068 TANK x EXTRACT P25 
60.069 TANK x EXTRACT P12 
60.070 BODY x CL/TOP P40 
60.071 METAL HANDLE D.25 MARK.PL40 
60.106/7 CABLE 2x1,5 m.10 USA PLUG 
60.118 WHEEL x CAD POTENTIOMETER 
75.001 SUCTION BENT x CASANOVA 
75.001/T SUCTION BENT x AMBROGIO 
75.002 SEPARATOR TURBINE x SIRIO 
75.003 SPRING PLATE x SEP.TURBINE 
75.004 ALL.NUT TURBINE 
77.003 STOPPER x AXLE-BAR 
77.003GRSMP GREY PLASTIC COVER B770 
77.004GRMP GREY PLASTIC CAP x B770 
77.008BMP BLUE PLASTIC SEP.RING x B770 
77.008GRSMP GREY PLASTIC SEP.RING x B770 
77.008NMP BLACK PLASTIC SEP.RING x B770 
77.008RMP RED PLASTIC SEP.RING x B770 
77.009GRMP GREY PLASTIC MOTOR BASE x B770 
77.009NMP BLACK PLASTIC MOTOR BASE x B770 
77.013 NUT M6 ZNT 
77.014 NUT M10 CH.15-H.15 ZNT 
77.015 AXLE x WHEEL D.20 ZNT 
77.016 MOT.VALVE x B770 
77.018 FIREFLEX 2 HOLES x BASE PL/PRO 
77.019 SUP.CONVEYOR CONE x B770 
77.020 BODY x SEPARAT.D.40 x B770 
77.022 LOWER CONE x B770 
77.026 GASKET x CONE D.115 
77.027 NUT M5 INOX 
77.028 FIREFLEX COVER 2 HOLES PRO 
77.029 COMPL.GREY BASC.FRAME 
77.029/N COMPL.GREY BASC.NEW FRAME 
77.030 GASKET x FLOAT B770 
77.031 FIREFLEX MOTOR x B770/900 
77.032 MARK.BODY D.90 x B770 
77.032B/01 NEW BASC.BODY D.90 x B770 
77.032BAS BASC.BODY D.90 x B770 
77.038 TANK GARAGE + STOPPER 
77.039 SUPPORT x TANK GARAGE 
77.042 COMPL.MARK.TANK D.90 xB770 
77.042/B COMPL.BASC.TANK D.90 x B770 
77.045 SUP.TERMINAL ELECT.B770 ¾ HP 
77.045/110 SUP.TERMINAL ELECT.B77O V.110 
77.046 LOWER FLOAT TERMINAL ELECTR.2/3 HP 
77.047 SCREW.2,9x13 TC T.C. ZNT 
77.048 HOSE CLAMP 2,3x79 
77.049 SOCKET x RELAY 
77.050 RELAY x REM.CONTR.MY2 220 VAC 
77.052 TERMINAL X CABLE 
77.052/110 TERMINAL x CABLE “USA” 
77.054 SEPARATOR BODY x B770 D.40 
80.010 ALUM.RIVET 3,8x9 



90.003 ANTI-VIBRATION DEVICE 
90.005 WASHER D.8x24 
90.009/1.1 WIRED CABLE 4x1.5 m1.1 H05VV-F 
90.009/10 WIRED CABLE 4x1.5 m10 H05VV-F 
90.012 WASHER D.10,5x20 
90.014 ATTACH. x CABLE + BRASS NUT 
90.015K SWITCH MOTOR PROTECTOR 
90.016 NET x TURBINE PROTECTION D.56 
90.018 SWITCH MOTOR PROTECTOR 25-6,3-10 
90.018K SWITCH MOTOR PROTECTOR 25-4-6,3 
90.019 SELF - LOCKING NUT M8 ZNT 
90.020 SCREW 8x20 
90.021 SCREW M8x10 TE ZNT 
90.022 SCREW M10x25 TE ZNT 
90.037 WASHER D.8x40 ZNT 
90.039 WASHER D.6x24 RUBBER 
90.343A  
91.002 COMPL.TANK B1000 D.90 
91.003 SWAMPED ELECTROPUMP 
91.004 VALVE 1”1/4 
91.005 PLAST.BENT 1”1/4 
91.006 TRANSP.HOSE D.32x40 
91.007 BRASS JUNCTION x RUBBER D.30 
91.008 BRASS FEM.JUNCTION HOLDER 1” 
91.009 BRASS MALE JUNCTION HOLDER 1” 
91.010 INSIDE CAGE x B770 EVACUAT. 
91.011 FLASK x PUMP HOLDER EVACUAT. 
92.000 MARK. BODY B900 D.40 
92.000BAS BASC.BODY B900 D.40 
92.001 MARKET BODY B900 D.90 
92.001BAS BASC.BODY B900 D.90 
92.002BAS COMPL.BASC.TANK B900 D.90 
92.003 SUP.BODY PRO A80 DMSST 
92.004 LOWER BODY PRO A80 DMSST 
92.011 LOCKING M16x1,5 H8 ZNT 
92.775K BODY B1000 KARCHER 
93.0001 3 PHASE BASE 
93.0002 PANEL x SWITCH x BT.400 
93.0002/2 PANEL SWITCH x BT.600 
93.0003 CASE 3 PHASE 
93.0014 CASE x SWITCH TYPE 11 
93.0017 ABS COVER x 3 PHASE 
93.0019 BENT 2” M D.50 x COVER 
93.0020 NYLON BUSH 2” 
93.0021 JUNCTION 2” M D.51 
93.0022 RUBER GASKET 2” 
93.0023 PLAST.PIPE UNION PG16 
93.0024 PLAST.REDUCTION M-F 1”1/2-2” 
93.0025 CHROMED HANDLE D.22 
94.0003 FLANGE GASKET 
94.0004 SCREW 5x22 TSV T.C.SP 
94.0005/15 SPONGE SLEEVE D.170 H.150 
94.0005/21 SPONGE SLEEVE D.170 H.210 
94.0011 ATTACH.STOPPER HOLDER 
94.0012 SCREW 4,2x13 SP 
94.0013 SCREW M5x10 ZNT 
94.0014 CAP NUT M5 
94.0015 ATTACH. x CABLE BLACK 
94.0016 BUSH x CABLE ATTACH.BLACK 
94.0017 WASHER D.5,2x10 
94.0018 SCREW M5x35 TC T.C. ZNT 
94.0020 GASKET 14xH12 
94.0021 MOULDING 
94.0028 SCREW M5x50 ZNT 
94.0029 NYLON STRING 
94.0030 NUT M4 ZNT 
94.0031 SCREW M12x45 TE ZNT 
94.0032 WASHER D.12x36 ZNT 
94.0033 RUBBER WHEEL D.80 
94.0039 RUBBER WHEEL D.100 
94.0040 RUBBER WHEEL D.100 
94.0041 WHEEL D.250-D.20 
94.0042 WHEEL LID D.250 BLACK 
95.001 FIREFLEX x CAP CLASSIC 



95.005 BODY B95 
95.005/H220 BODY B5 
95.005PLAS BODY TOP P12 
95.006 FIREFLEX X HENKEL BASE 
95.007 MOTOR GASKET “AL T1” 
95.009C PAPER FILTER BAG “TNT” 
95.013 STEEL LATCH x COVER/TANK 
95.013/N STEEL LATCH x COVER/TANK BLACK 
95.014B CARTRIDGE FILTER H140 
95.014B/BIA WASHABLE CARTRIDGE FILTER H140 
95.014B/HEPA CARTRIDGE FILTER CERT.PAPER HEPA 99,97% 
95.018 SPONGE FILTER x WATER 
95.020 CARTRIDGE FILTER PRO LINE 
95.021 MOTOR GASKET “AL T2” 
95.023 SPONGE STRIP x CASANOVA 
95.026 SOUD-DAMPENING 675x50 x ECO SILENT 
95.027 FIREFLEX PBB D.190 ECO SILENT 
95.028 FIREFLEX CAP ½ x ECO SILENT 
97.001GR GREY LID MONO 33/45 
97.002GR GREY CAP MONO 33/45 
97.003GR GREY MIDWAY RING FOR MONO 33/45 
97.004GR GREY MOTOR BASE FOR MONO 33/45 
97.005GR GREY VALVE HOLDER FOR MONO 33/45 
97.006 SUPPORT SHOULDER BODY FOR MONO/TRI 100L 
97.006/60 SUPPORT SHOULDER BODY FOR MONO/TRI 60L 
97.007 COVER SHOULDER FOR MONO 33/45 
97.007/2 COVER SHOULDER FOR TRI 30/55/75 
97.007/60 COVER SHOULDER FOR MONO 33/45 
97.008 METAL JUNCTION H105 FOR MONO 33/45 
97.009 METAL JUNCTION H85 FOR MONO 33/45 
97.010 FILTRE TENSIONER FOR TRI 
97.010/2 FILTRE TENSIONER FOR MONO 
97.011 GRAIN SCREW M6x10 
97.012GR GREY HANDLE FOR TRI 30/55/75 
97.013 UTENSILS BOX FOR MONO/TRI 
97.014 SHOULDER SUPPORT TRI 30/55/75 
97.020 CLIP STOP SPRING/HANDLE 
97.021 NYLON WASHER FOR HANDLE 
97.022 NYLON JUNCTION WASHER FOR HANDLE 
97.023 JOINT EASE FOR TRI/MONO 
97.024 METAL DIAL M17x1 FOR TRI/MONO 
97.025 METAL JUNCTION H82 FOR MONO 33/45 
97.026 METAL REDUCTION CUFF D.66-50 
97.027 METAL CUFF D.66 FOR TRI/MONO 
97.028 METAL SWEEP FOR TRI/MONO 
97.028/S METAL SWEEP FOR SEPARATOR 
97.029 ALUMINIUM MOUTH FOR TRI/MONO 
97.030/SRV GREY LID FOR SEPARATOR D.500 
97.031 FLANGE WALL LOOP FOR TRI 33/45/75 
97.034 METAL JUNCTION H20 MONO 33/45 
97.035 METAL JUNCTION H90 MONO 33/45 
97.036 BAR FOR HANDLE UP TRI/MONO 
97.040GR GREY UP METAL HANDLE FOR MONO 33/45 
97.041 METAL SUPPORT FOR UP BODY TRI/MONO 
97.042GR GREY HANDLE FOR PRYING TRI/MONO 
97.044 COVER FOR BODYWORK TRI30/55 
97.045 BODYWORK FOR TRI 30/55/75 
97.046 PANEL FOR SWITCH 
97.047 NYLON JUNCTION FOR TRI/MONO 
97.048 METAL JUNCTION H72 TRI 30/55/75 
97.049 NYLON DISH D.36 FOR TRI/MONO 
97.050 FRAME FOR MONO 33/45 
97.051 FRAME FOR TRI 30/55/75 
97.053/INOX INOX BODY LOW 100 LITRE FOR TRI/MONO 
97.053GR GREY BODY LOW 100 LITRE FOR TRI/MONO 
97.054/INOX INOX BODY UP 100 LITRE FOR TRI/MONO 
97.054GR GREY BODY UP 100 LITRE FOR TRI/MONO 
97.056 WHEEL JUNCTION FOR TRI/MONO 
97.057 FIREFLEX x LID FOR MONO 
97.058 FIREFLEX x BASE FOR MONO 
97.059 FIREFLEX x CAP FOR MONO 
97.060 FIREFLEX x CAP LAT. FOR MONO 
97.061 FIREFLEX x CAP LIS. FOR MONO 
97.066 STOPPER FOR WHEEL 



97.067 METAL RING FOR FILTRE TRI/MONO 
97.068 SPRING FOR UP TRI/MONO 
97.069 GASKET FOR ALUMINIUM MOUTH 
97.070 GASKET FOR METAL BENT 
97.071 TUBE D.70 L.mm.900 
97.072 VUOTOMETER FL. D.63-0-1 FOR TRI 
97.101 SCREW M8x20 TE ZNT 
97.102 SCREW M6x24 TC T.C. ZNT 
97.103 SCREW M8x10 TE ZNT 
97.105 RING DIN705 
97.106 SCREW M8x12 ZNT 
97.107 WASCHER D.10,5x18 ZZ 
97.108 NUT M8 ZNT 
97.109 SCREW M12x65 TE ZNT 
97.110 NUT M12 ZNT 
97.111 SCREW M8x65 ZNT 
97.112 SCREW M12x80 TE ZNT 
97.114 SCREW M10x55 TE ZNT 
97.115 INDICATOR LEVEL M35x1,5 FOR TRI/MONO 
97.116 SWITCH MS 25-10/16 
97.117 SWITCH MS 25-16/20 
97.118 SWITCH MS 25-20/25 
97.120 SCREW M8x22 TSV 
97.121 SCREW M8x35 TSV 
97.122 SCREW M8x55 TE ZNT 
97.123 SCREW M8x40 TE ZNT 
97.201 MOUSSE GASKET H15x20 
97.202 PLASTIC SLEEVE H10 
97.203 CHOCK PG16 
97.204 DIAL PG16 
97.205 STEEL LATCH COVER/TANK FOR MONO/TRI 
97.206 HANDLE FOR SHOCKING FILTRE 
97.208 STAR SHAPED FILTER FOR TRI/MONO 
97.208/AC FLAMEPROOF STAR SHAPED FILTER FOR TRI/MONO 
97.208/AS ANTISTATIC STAR SHAPED FILTER FOR TRI/MONO 
97.208/T TEFLON STAR SHAPED FILTER FOR TRI/MONO 
97.208/TNT PAPER FILTER BAG “TNT”FOR TRI/MONO 
97.209 HANDLE FOR BODY 100L 
97.210 CARTRIDGE FILTER CERT.PAPER HEPA 99,97% FOR MONO 
97.211 CLAMP FOR MONO 
97.212 PIVOT WHEEL 60x24 
97.213 PIVOT WHEEL 150/40-80 
97.214 WHEEL 150/40-80 
97.215 PLASTIC LOCKET 40x40 TRI/MONO 
97.216 METAL SILENCER 2” 
97.217 CABLE 4x2,5 
97.218 ANTIVIBRATE 5.50xh30-M10-F-F 
97.219 SPRING SLIPPER TYPE GN.35041 
97.220 METAL GIRDLE FOR FILTRE MONO/TRI 
97.222 METAL MASH D.82 
97.226 WASHER D.8x17 ZNT 
97.227 WASHER D.8x17 ZZ 
97.228 CYLINDRICAL KNOB FOR TRI/MONO ON 
98.001 GREY HANDLE x PICCOLO 
98.002 GREY BUTTON FOR HANDLE x PICCOLO 
98.003 SPRING FOR BUTTON HANDLE x PICCOLO 
98.004 GREY CAP x PICCOLO 
98.004/B BLUE CAP x PICCOLO 
98.004/R RED CAP x PICCOLO 
98.005 CAP GASKET x PICCOLO 
98.006 GREY BODY x PICCOLO 
98.007 GREY FRAME x PICCOLO 
98.008 GREY LID FRAME x PICCOLO 
98.008/B BLUE LID FRAME x PICCOLO 
98.008/R RED LID FRAME x PICCOLO 
98.009 CARTRIDGE FILTRE x PICCOLO 
98.009/BIA WASHABLE CARTRIDGE FILTRE x PICCOLO 
98.009/HEPA CARTRIDGE FILTER CERT.PAPER HEPA 99,97% x PICCOLO 
98.010 RUBBER BUTTON FOR SWITCH 
98.011 SWITCH x PICCOLO 
98.012 RED PILOT LIGHT D.10 FOR PICCOLO 
98.013 DEP.SWITCH T.200mm FOR PICCOLO 
98.014 FILTER DRAWER 
98.015 HOLDER FOR SWITCH 



98.016 GASKET ABOVE MOTOR HV 
98.017 WHEEL D.125 
98.019 PAPER FILTER BAG DOUBLE FOR PICCOLO 
98.019/10 10 Pz. CONFECTION PAPER FILTER BAG DOUBLE 
98.020 STANDARD FILTRE x CASS.PICCOLO 
98.021 LITTLE SOCKET x PICCOLO 
98.022 WIRING x PICCOLO 
98.023 AXLE x WHEEL D.12 
98.024 STARLOOK CAPPED Ï12 
98.025 NYLON SLEEVE D.12 BLACK 
98.026 FIREFLEX x BODY PICCOLO 
98.027 SPONGE FILTER D.120x20 x PICCOLO 
98.028 SCREW 3,2x9,5 TC T.C. ZNT 
98.029 YELLOW EXTRAFLEX HOSE 4x6 
98.031 UNDERHANDLE FOR PICCOLO 
98.032 CABLE 2x1 m.10 SCHUKO PLUG WIRED 
98.033 CARD POTENTIOMETER x PICCOLO 
98.033/115 CARD POTENTIOMETER V115 x PICCOLO 
98.034 COTON FILTER x PICCOLO 
KIT.DRY/AÏ37 STEEL KIT ACCESS. x DRY 
KIT.DRY/PÏ37 PLAST. KIT ACCESS. x DRY 
KIT.DRY/TAÏ37 STEEL KIT ACCESS. x DRY 
KIT.EXTRACT/Ï37 KIT ACCESS. x EXTRACT P12/25 
KIT.EXTRACT/Ï40 KIT ACCESS. x EXTRACT A58.3 
KIT.PRO/AÏ40 KIT ACCESS. x PRO 
KIT.PRO/AÏ50 KIT ACCESS. x PRO D.90/50 
KIT.TF/AÏ40 KIT ACCESS. x TF(FLEX+LP+P) 
KIT.TF/AÏ40C KIT ACCESS. x TF(FLEX+LP+P+S+V+DP) 
KIT.TF/AÏ50 KIT ACCESS. D.90/50xTRI30S 
KIT.TOP/AÏ37 STEEL KIT ACCESS. x TOP D.37 
KIT.TOP/AÏ40 KIT ACCESS. x TOP D.40 
KIT.TRI/MONOÏ50 KIT ACCESS. x TRI/MONO D.70/50 
KIT.WET/AÏ37 STEEL KIT ACCESS. x WET D.37 
KIT.WET/PÏ37 PLAST. KIT ACCESS. x WET D.37 
PL.061 PLAST.LATCH GREY 
PL.061/RM PLAST.LATCH RED 
PL.061N PLAST.LATCH BLACK 
PL.101 CLOTH FILTER PL10 
PL.108 BUFFER MOULDING PL10 
PL.109 REPLACEMENT TOP HAT FILTER 
PL.202 JOINT x LATCH 
PL.209 SELF-LOCKING NUT M12 ZNT 
PL.303 FIREFLEX MOT.ECO LINE 
PL.405 T ATTACH. x SQUEEGEE TOOL 
PL.414 RUBBER GASKET x DRAIN PIPE 
PL.414/A ANTI OIL RUBBER GASKET x DRAIN PIPE 
PL.601BMP LID x PL 60 BLUE 
PL.601GRMP LID x PL60 GREY 
PL.601NMP LID x PL60 BLACK 
PL.602BMP CAP x PL60 BLUE 
PL.602GRMP CAP x PL60 GREY 
PL.602NMP CAP x PL60 BLACK 
PL.603B BASE x MARK.FRAME BLUE 
PL.603GRS BASE x MARK.FRAME GREY 
PL.603N BASE x MARK.FRAME BLACK 
PL.604 COMPL.PIPE D.90 PL60 
PL.605 SWITCH D.90 x PL60 
PL.606 RUBBER GASKET x TOOL D.90 
PL.607 REDUCER D.90/50 x PL60 
R.005 CARBON BRUSH x 60.025HV 1200W 
R.005/8 CARBON BRUSH x 60.025HV 800W 
R.006 CARBON BRUSH x 60.036 
R.007 CARBON BRUSH x 27.003 
R.008 CARBON BRUSH x 58.016 
T.400 COAXIAL TURBINE 2HP(200m3/h) 
T.500 COAXIAL TURBINE 4HP x TRI ON 400V 
T.500/230 COAXIAL TURBINE 3HP x MONO ON 230/240V 
T.600 COAXIAL TURBINE 3HP(300m3/h) 
TDRY.OS HEAD COV.DRY OVER SILENT 
TP3GGR HEAD COV.PRO 58.3 GALL.GREY 
TP3SGR HEAD COV.PRO 58.3 ELET.SENSOR GREY 
TP4GGR HEAD COV.PRO 58.4 GALL.GREY 
TP4SGR HEAD COV.PRO 58.4 ELETR.SENSOR GREY 
TT1100W HEAD COV.TOP 1100W GREY 



TT58GGR HEAD COV.TOP 58 1300W GREY 
 


